
  

                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 

                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                                       Through December 2015 

  

  

  

    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 

                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 

                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 

  

  

    Alta California (364)       832         1,333          18,735                2               79         20,979 

    Central Valley  (367)       488         2,272          14,794               11              100         17,654 

    East Bay        (380)       387         1,495          16,469                2              134         18,485 

    Eastern LA      (373)       254         1,352           9,333                0               15         10,954 

    Far Northern    (363)       230           590           6,513                0               25          7,358 

    Golden Gate     (361)       317         1,029           7,544                7              109          8,999 

    Harbor          (375)       271         1,626          10,293                0               28         12,218 

    Inland          (369)       926         3,349          26,419                7               30         30,724 

    Kern            (372)       385           622           6,990                0               47          8,044 

    Lanterman       (360)       298         1,299           7,927                0               15          9,539 

    North Bay       (371)       417           826           7,135                0              104          8,482 

    North LA        (378)       838         2,719          18,798                0               42         22,397 

    Orange County   (368)       420         2,696          16,402               16               78         19,596 

    Redwood Coast   (370)       168           271           3,165                0                9          3,613 

    San Andreas     (365)       441         2,016          13,469               11               17         15,943 

    San Diego       (362)       635         2,761          20,786                4               66         24,248 

    San Gab Pomona  (379)       279         1,669          10,630                0               18         12,596 

    South Central   (374)       600         1,297          11,491                9               60         13,448 

    Tri-Counties    (366)       432         2,570          10,246                0               24         13,272 

    Valley Mountain (377)       355         1,597          10,394               16               25         12,371 

    Westside        (376)       157         1,028           7,098                0               22          8,305 

  

    Totals:                   9,130        34,417         254,631               85            1,047        299,225 

  

  

  

    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,450 

    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,064 

    * 1,801 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 

    Report run date: Wednesday, January 6, 2016 

    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201601.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 

                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 

                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 

                                                     Through December 2015 

  

  

  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 

                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 

                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 

  

  

  Alta California (364)           541             1,333         113          15                99             2,101 

  Central Valley  (367)           158             2,272          80          13                82             2,605 

  East Bay        (380)           194             1,495          93           6                99             1,887 

  Eastern LA      (373)           102             1,352          10           0                14             1,478 

  Far Northern    (363)            34               590          11           0                12               647 

  Golden Gate     (361)           190             1,029          59           9                17             1,304 

  Harbor          (375)            53             1,626           7           5                18             1,709 

  Inland          (369)           482             3,349         235           1                16             4,083 

  Kern            (372)           189               622          81          15                14               921 

  Lanterman       (360)           112             1,299          95           3                55             1,564 

  North Bay       (371)           243               826          86          21                20             1,196 

  North LA        (378)           412             2,719          79          10               100             3,320 

  Orange County   (368)           221             2,696          45           0                67             3,029 

  Redwood Coast   (370)            70               271          21           1                 0               363 

  San Andreas     (365)           267             2,016         104           3                10             2,400 

  San Diego       (362)           294             2,761         111           7               207             3,380 

  San Gab Pomona  (379)           118             1,669         184          14                54             2,039 

  South Central   (374)           265             1,297         107           2               110             1,781 

  Tri-Counties    (366)           264             2,570          59           0                21             2,914 

  Valley Mountain (377)           194             1,597          65           0                 8             1,864 

  Westside        (376)            47             1,028          29           2                41             1,147 

  

  Totals:                       4,450            34,417       1,674         127             1,064            41,732 

  

  

  

  Report run date: Wednesday, January 6, 2016 

  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201601.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


